
Registered Installer Lead Contact(s) Contact Number(s) E-Mail(s) Region of Operation

In2grate Service Ltd Adam Pycroft 07960 566444 design@in2grateservice.co.uk Nationwide

Penny Hill Lane

Thurcroft Technical Sales Manager

Rotherham Zoe Mackay

S66 9BQ 07790 934434

Complete Rainwater Solutions Ltd Scott Gage 07857 821051 scott@completerainwater.com Nationwide

Westthorpe Business Innovation Centre Joe Laycock 07946 292614 joe@completerainwater.com

Westthorpe Fields Road Technical Sales Manager

Killamarsh Zoe Mackay

Sheffield 07790 934434

S21 1TZ

J Dooley Plumbing & Heating Ltd James Dooley 07818 038979 info@jdplumbing.co.uk England & Wales

10 Highcliffe Drive Tim Grindley 07534 362258 timgrindley@yahoo.com

Eastleigh Technical Sales Manager

SO50 4RB Trevor Reeves

07920 029014

EGP Building Services Ltd Gary Bond 0116 260 7766 garyb@egpltd.co.uk Central England & Wales

31-32 Craftsman Way

East Goscote Technical Sales Manager

Leicestershire Samantha King

LE7 3SL 07711 152936

PCW Drainage Limited Aiden O'Brien 01923 266990 aiden@pcwltd.com South East England

Unit 17 Abbots Business Park

Primrose Hill Technical Sales Manager

Kings Langley Martin Parry

Hertfordshire 07825 624502

WD4 8FR

J A Brooks Mechanical Services Ltd London & South East

23 Christopher Street Taylor Bloomfield 0207 247 8481 taylor.bloomfield@ja-brooks.co.uk

London Technical Sales Manager

EC2A 2BS Robert Bruce

07803 234133

Aquatonics South and Midlands

166 Gloucester Road Kevin Pullen 01179 825008 kevin@aquatonics.co.uk

Patchway Sam Tomlin sam@aquatonics.co.uk Technical Sales Manager

Bristol Mark Coggins

BS34 5BG 07766 924799

John Williamson Plumbing William MacMillan 01463-236012 willie.macmillan1@gmail.com Northern Scotland

& Heating Ltd

Unit 1

Carsegate Road North Technical Sales Manager

Inverness Jason Duncan

IV3 8EA 07803 234145

Waterways Environmental Ireland

Head Office: Paul Casey (+353) 0867-777168 paul@waterwaysenvironmental.com Technical Sales Manager

50 Chapel Close Paddy Devlin

Balbriggan 07990 798241

Ireland

Northern office: David Alexander 07749-398409 david@waterwaysenvironmental.com

Station Road

Carnlea

Bangor

N.Ireland

Blantyre Park Services Jonathan Oliver 01698 721500 jonathan@blantyreparkservices.co.uk West & Central Scotland

Blantyre Park Farm Ross Dunn ross@blantyreparkservices.co.uk

Auchentibber Technical Sales Manager

Blantyre Darren Howe

G72 0TS 07500 992085
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Ember Energy Martin Pyper 01563 501582 martin@emberenergy.co.uk Scotland & North England

Waterside Farm

Glasgow Road Technical Sales Manager

Galston Darren Howe

Ayrshire 07500 992085

KA4 8PB

Price Building Services Ltd Fraser Jones 07866 593519 fraserjones@pricebuilding.com Midlands & South

34 Mollison Drive

Wallington Technical Sales Manager

Surrey Claire Stafford

SM6 9BY 07793 967248

Tower Mechanical Services Ltd Joe Kelly 07931-573282 joe.kelly@towermechanical.co.uk London & Home Counties

43 Avondale Avenue

Esher Technical Sales Manager

Surrey Andrew Palmer

KT10 0DB 07826 533579

Scan Building Services Graham Prophet 01382 889 700 graham@scanbs.co.uk Scotland

35 Byron Street

Dundee Technical Sales Manager

DD3 6QT Jason Duncan

07803 234145

Capcon Engineering Limited Eugene Finn 00 353 (0) 87 806 6955 eugene.finn@ccel.ie Ireland

Robert Finn 00 353 (0) 87 675 4182 robert.finn@ccel.ie  

Unit H2 office 00 353 (0) 1 651 0302 info@ccel.ie

Maynooth Business Campus Technical Sales Manager

Maynooth Paddy Devlin

Co. Kildare 07990 798241

Ireland

Premier Service Installations Ltd South East England

Unit 9 Chancerygate Jim Smith 01277 849191 jim@psi-uk.net

33 Tallon Road Technical Sales Manager

Hutton Robert Bruce

Brentwood 07803 234133

Essex

CM13 1TE

Anderson Mechanical Services David Anderson 02838 891 320 david@andersonmechanical.net N. Ireland & Eire

77b Main Street

Loughgall Technical Sales Manager

Co. Armagh Paddy Devlin

BT61 8HZ 07990 798241

K S Barry (Plumbing & Heating) Ltd South and Midlands

The Old Courtyard Scott Barry 02920 412171 scott@ksbarry.com

8a Kingston Road Liam Bradley liam@ksbarry.com Technical Sales Manager

Cardiff Mark Coggins

CF11 6HU 07766 924799
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